GASGAS

TXT GP 250 2023 <2023><EU><F0303WL>

SWING ARM
60251
(o
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A53504030000 Swingarm 1.00
2 BT66110GG-CSV-2 | Brake hose guide 1.00
3 073800501003 Oval head screw ISR M5-8.8 ISR 7.00
4 09000006014U0 Spring bolt screw 1.00
5 BT44010GG-CPR-1 | Spring tensor chain 1.00
6 T4006012 Washer 6x12x1,5 1.00
7 BT671153013 Bolt 1.00
8 T0310808 Special screw 8x8 2.00
9 BT43015GG-CPR-1 | Chain guard 1.00
10 T0305060 ALLEN M5X60 1.00
11 T2105000 Nut selflocking M6 1.00
12 BT48600GG-CPR-1 | Sprocket protector front 1.00
13 0081040121 EJOT Delta PT K40x12 2.00




14 BT57350GG-CPR-1 | Chain guard 1.00
15 69013076000 brake caliper screw M8x20 1.00
16 T4018012 Washer 8x12x2 1.00
17 BT42000CT-CPR-1 Chain guide 1.00
18 BT41000GG-CPR-1 | Ball bearing 1.00
19 0800001004200 Bushing 1.00
20 C230000 Gasket 2.00
21 BT27714009 Bearing 2.00
22 0800001000900 Bushing 1.00
23 49030021100 Collar nut, M12x1, right 1.00
24 BT44505GG-CPR-1 Endcap swingarm 2.00
25 BT44530GG-CPR-1 | O-ring swingarm 2.00
26 C220001 Gasket swingarm pivot 4.00
27 BT44535GG-CPR-1 | Bearing 20x26x16 4.00
28 BT40010GG-CPR-1 | Bushing 2.00
29 A53504037000 Swingarm pivot M12x1 1.00
30 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 1.00
31 BT42010RA3010 Chain guide 1.00




